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000046834 Electrical Servic 0 03/27/2023

HX Base Yr

420 SW CHIVES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,310 121.6380 136.23 314,691 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 155,139

FCP 320 25 80 7,084

FEP 200 80 160 14,168

UCP 288 20 58 5,136

UEP 336 60 202 17,887

UOP 192 20 38 3,365

UST 45 45 20 1,771

3,133 2,310 204,549

BAS= W24 S29 E27 FEP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E30 FCP=  E16 N20 W16
S20$ N20 E11 UST= E5N9 W5 S9$ N9 UOP= E5 N12 W16 UEP= W28
UCP= W24 S12 E24 N12$ S12 E28 N12$ S12 E11$ W44$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 25,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

26,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 44,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


